
Last Name, First Telephone Title Email
Allosso, David (857) 321-7529 Supervisor, Admin. Services David.Allossso@mass.gov
Allosso, Patrick (857) 321-7375 Supervisor, Investigations Patrick.Allosso@mass.gov
Anderson, Holly (857) 321-7562 Dir. WCTF/ Dep. Chief Legal Cnsl Holly.Anderson@Mass.gov
Askew-Lee, Marie (857) 321-7359 Manager, Public Information Marie.Askew-Lee@mass.gov
Bowles, Sheri (857) 321-7452 Director Sheri.Bowles@Mass.gov
Edebiri, Dele (857) 321-7366 Manager, Conciliation Iyekoretin.Edebiri@mass.gov
Falvey, Maryann (617) 507-9055 Director, Office of Safety Maryann.Falvey@mass.gov
Feaster, Aalana (617) 626-5468 Director, Office of Insurance Aalana.Feaster2@mass.gov
Gilgan, Lisa (857) 321-7482 Supervisor, Public Information Lisa.Gilgan@mass.gov
Hernandez, Omar (857) 321-7307 Senior Judge Melissa.Crosby@mass.gov
Imbrescia, Philip (857) 321-7351 Chief Legal Cnsl, Dep. Dir. Philip.Imbrescia@mass.gov
Keefe, Deborah (857) 321-7442 Manager, Impartial Deborah.Keefe@mass.gov
Moran, Nancy (617) 626-5469 Supervisor, Insurance Nancy.Moran2@mass.gov
Muschette, Erin (857) 321-7401 Dir., Educ. & Voc. Rehab. Erin.Muschette@mass.gov
Natale, Jeanne M. (857)321-7475 Director of Operations Jeanne.M.Natale@mass.gov
Neelon, Diane (857) 321-7425 Dir., Health Policy & Health Diane.Neelon@mass.gov
O'Connell, Maureen (857) 321-7361 Dir., WC Advisory Council Maureen.O'Connell@Mass.gov
Orio, Meghan (857) 321-7304 Supervisor, Claims Meghan.Orio@mass.gov
Pena, Francisco (857) 321-7493 Manager, Claims Francisco.Pena@mass.gov
Rachmany-Arkin, Yafa (857) 321-7348 Supervisor, IT Yafa.Rachmany-Arkin@mass.gov
Rego, Michelle (857) 321-7368 Supervisor, Conciliation Michelle.Rego@mass.gov
Ronan, Patrick (857) 321-7350 Manager, WC Trust Fund Patrick.Ronan@mass.gov
Solomon, Jon (857) 321-7413 Director, Investigations Jon.Solomon@mass.gov
Taupier, Bill (857) 321-7560 Director, Administration & Bill.Taupier@mass.gov
Welby, Susan (857) 321-7481 Supervisor, Claims Susan.Welby@mass.gov

Last Name, First TELEPHONE TITLE EMAIL
Monroe, Shamia (508) 689-6324 Regional Manager Shamia.Monroe@mass.gov

Last Name, First TELEPHONE TITLE EMAIL
Vitale, Peter (351) 204-2017 Regional Manager Peter.Vitale2@mass.gov

Last Name, First TELEPHONE TITLE EMAIL
Brunton, Maryann (413) 750-3800 Regional Manager Maryann.Brunton2@mass.gov

Last Name, First TELEPHONE TITLE EMAIL
Lopes, Vincent (508) 762-33776 Regional Manager Vincent.Lopes@mass.gov

Worcester Office, Mercantile Center, 100 Front St., Suite 310, Worcester, MA 01608

Lawrence Office  354 Merrimack St., Entrance C, Suite 230, Lawrence, MA 01483

Springfield Office, 436 Dwight St., Room 105, Springfield, MA 01103

Fall River Office, 1 Father DeValles Blvd, 3rd Floor, Fall River, MA 02723
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